SensiCare® PI Green with Aloe
Polyisoprene Surgical Gloves
Features and benefits
Specifications
Made from Medline’s
unique synthetic Isolex™
Polyisoprene formulation
LATEX

testing also meets or exceeds ASTM, EN and ISO standards.
Green
Ordering information
Item No. Size
71-ME9255 5.5
71-ME9260 6.0
71-ME9265 6.5
71-ME9270 7.0
71-ME9275 7.5
71-ME9280 8.0
71-ME9285 8.5
71-ME9290 9.0
50 pairs/box, 200 pairs/case
For more information, visit bosma.org or call 800-362-5463.
Bosma Enterprises®, creating opportunities for individuals who are blind or visually impaired.
Your purchases provide employment for more than 100 people who are blind.